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H8     #36     Annex Dorm 

F8      #12 Andrew Condo

F9      #18 Barakel Cottage

D5     #3 Barnabas Cottage 
G10   #22 Ben Gordon Condo             

E8      #8 Bethlehem Cottage 
F8      #9 Colossians Dorm
G7     #26 Corinthians Dorm 
G7     #15 David Cottage

I5      #24 Dottie Condo

I2      #32 Ephesus Chapel

J3      #31 Ezra Dorm 

F10   #4        Ephesians Cottage 
G10  #21 Galatians Lodge

H6    #29 Gethsemane Condo 

F7      #35     Isaac Lodge

G6      #5 Jacob Cottage

G9     #17 James Condo

G7     #27 Jerusalem Cottage 
E8     #7 John Condo

G10  #38 Lakeview Lodge

D4     #14 Luke Cottage

I5      #23 Mary Condo      

H7     #33     Matthew Condo 
F10   #20 Nathanael Cottage 
G7     #16 Nazareth Cottage 
I3      #34      Nehemiah Dorm 
D6     #13      Noah Cottage 

F6      #2 Paul Lodge 

E8     #37 Peter Condo

F9      #11 Revelation Cottage 
G6     #28 Romans Cottage

I5      #25 Ruth Ann Condo

D7     #6 Thessalonians Cottage 
G6     #1 Timothy Cottage

F8     #10 Titus Cottage 

Accommodations
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             Areas of Interest
G4           BASKETBALL/SPLASHPAD 

H9           BEACH

H8           BOAT DOCKS

F4           CAMPFIRE AREA 1

F6           CAMPFIRE AREA 2

H10        CAMPFIRE AREA 3 

H10        FELLOWSHIP CENTER
DINING ROOM   
LAKEVIEW MEETING RM
FIRESIDE MEETING RM

H10        FISHING DOCK

C5           HARLAN’S GARDEN

   G5          MINISTRY CENTER 

BOWLING LANES 

CLIMBING WALL 

DOCK SHOP 

FITNESS CENTER

FRONT DESK 

GAMEROOM

GYMNASIUM

PICKLEBALL

SWEET-N-COUNTER

SHORES

SKY

SUMMER/CREATION STATION

SUNSET

D2 MT SINAI

F8 PLAYGROUND

I2 QUADZILLA TOWER

G3 RECREATION FIELD

F4 SAND VOLLEYBALL

K3 SLEDDING HILL

F4 SLING SHOTS/ARCHERY/BBs

H9 LIL POP SHOP

G4 TENNIS COURTS

F7 TABERNACLE

H3, E3 WALKING PATHS

H2 ZIP LINES & SCREAMER SWING

H3 ADVENTURE ROPES COURSE

DOWNSTAIRS MEETING ROOM

UPSTAIRS MEETING ROOM

B4

C5

D6

D8
F8 H8

E9

H10F10

E7

F6

G7

H6 J6

L6

K5

J4

I3
G3

H2

F4

K3

I5

D4

A5

B6

C7

1

3

7

6

8

9

10 12

16

17

18

4

20 21 22

26

27

28
29

31

32

15

MT
SINAI

1

3

34

35

11
37

36

38

1

2

52

4

WALKIN
G PATH

 PATH

MINISTRY
CENTER

FELLO
WSHIP

CENTER (D
ining)

THE
“TAB”

A B C D F G IE H J K L

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BOAT
LAUNCH 

BEACH

BASKETBALL M
AI

N
TE

N
AN

CE

TENNIS

VOLLEYBALL

SLING SHOTS
ARCHERY
BB GUNS

ZIP LINES & QUADZILLA TOWER

FISHING DOCK
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SIDEWALK OR PATH

GLM OWNED PROPERTY
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